
LaHarpe Elementary/Junior High School Announcements 

   Friday,  January 20,  2017      

      

   Inauguration Day  

Absentees:                                                  Appointments (Sign out in office): 
Elementary     

 

Jr High 

 
******        
 

Congratulations to the 7
th

 grade boys basketball team on its win last night! 

 

FACULTY/STAFF  Please do not send items to the copier in the lab until further  notice 

due to MAP testing.  Thanks! 

 

Scholastic Bowl : The first practice is Tues, Jan 24
th

 3:20-4:30 at DC. - Bus LVTM 3:05 

The Parent Meeting is also January 24
th

 at 4:30 @ DC.   
 

Concession Stand Workers 
Tues, Jan 24 – Be here by 4:30 

   1.    Paige 

   2.    Cody 

Thurs, Jan 26 – Be here by 5:30 

   1.    Kameron 

   2.    Coulter 

Mon, Jan 30 – Be here by 4:30 

1.  Trace 

2.  Gabe 

 

Dr. Olson’s Schedule 
Mon   Jan 16 – NO SCHOOL 

Tues   Jan 17 – LH 

Wed   Jan 18 – LH 

Thurs Jan 19 – DC 

Fri      Jan 20 -  DC 

********************                         



Menu: Pepperoni calzonette, marinara sauce, lettuce, relish tray, fruit, milk 

 

Monday:  BBQ/bun, peas, romaine lettuce, relish tray, fruit, milk 

 

                      

Today’s Activities: 7/8 BB @ Stronghurst 5:30  LVTM 4:30  

                                 7/8 VB @ Hamilton 6:00 LVTM 4:30 

 

Saturday:  5/6 VB St. Paul’s Tournament@ Macomb  11:00am LVTM  9:20am 

                   7
th

 Grade BB Regional @ Colchester 2:30 LVTM 1:20 

                                        Good Luck! 
                                                                                                                                                  

Upcoming:      Mon, Feb 13 – IWHS Freshman Orientation @ Legacy Theater, Carthage 6:30pm 

                               Fri, Feb 17 – NO SCHOOL, SIP day 

                            Mon, Feb 20 – NO SCHOOL, President’s Day 

 

                            Fri, March 10-  NO SCHOOL, Teacher Institute 

                       Thurs, March 23 - Regular School Day,  Evening  P/T Conferences 

                            Fri, March 24 - NO SCHOOL, Morning P/T Conferences 

 

                        Thurs. April 13 – NO SCHOOL, SIP day 

                           April 14 – 17 – NO SCHOOL, Spring Break 

                         Tues, April 18 – School resumes, Regular Day 

 

 

 

 

 

                

 
 

 

 
 

 

                        

              

 

 
 

 

 

 
 


